
Operation Round Up Grants Awarded Between July 1st, 2024-June 30th, 2025

American Red Cross of Northeast Indiana

Baker Youth Club 

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northeast Indiana

Boomerang Backpacks Inc.

Cancer Services of Northeast Indiana

Cardinal Services Inc. of Indiana

Combined Community Services

Dioceses of Northern Indiana 

Edgewood Middle School 

Fellowship Missions

Front Porch Ministries 

Girl Scounts of Northern Indiana Michiana Inc.

Hoosiers Feeding the Hungry Inc.

Hope’s Harbor Family Hospitality Homes

Joe’s Kids 

Kate’s Kart Inc. 

KCV Cycling Club Inc.

Kosciusko Community YMCA

Kosciusko County Free Clinic Inc 

Living In Transition Effectively Inc. 

Lost Sparrows Inc

Madison Elementary PTO

McMillen For Health Education Inc.

Pleasant Grove United Methodist Church 

Presby Preschool 

Rose Garden Recovery Community 

Sleep in Heavenly Peace Inc. 

The Center for Whitley County Youth 

Tippecanoe Valley High School 

Tippecanoe Valley Middle School 

Turning Point Counseling Center 

$5,000

$5,000

$1,000

$4,000

$3,000

$3,500

$4,000

$1,500

$5,000

$5,000

$1,949

$1,000

$4,000

$5,000

$3,000

$4,000

$1,000

$2,500

$500

$2,300

$1,000

$4,500

$1,750

$1,950

$3,500

$1,000

$5,000

$5,000

$4,000

$5,000

$1,000

Grantee Amount

Total $95,949

OPERATION ROUND UP ® 


