

Operation Round Up Grants Awarded Between July 1st, 2024-June 30th, 2025

·	•
Grantee	Amount
American Red Cross of Northeast Indiana	\$5,000
Baker Youth Club	\$5,000
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northeast Indiana	\$1,000
Boomerang Backpacks Inc.	\$4,000
Cancer Services of Northeast Indiana	\$3,000
Cardinal Services Inc. of Indiana	\$3,500
Combined Community Services	\$4,000
Dioceses of Northern Indiana	\$1,500
Edgewood Middle School	\$5,000
Fellowship Missions	\$5,000
Front Porch Ministries	\$1,949
Girl Scounts of Northern Indiana Michiana Inc.	\$1,000
Hoosiers Feeding the Hungry Inc.	\$4,000
Hope's Harbor Family Hospitality Homes	\$5,000
Joe's Kids	\$3,000
Kate's Kart Inc.	\$4,000
KCV Cycling Club Inc.	\$1,000
Kosciusko Community YMCA	\$2,500
Kosciusko County Free Clinic Inc	\$500
Living In Transition Effectively Inc.	\$2,300
Lost Sparrows Inc	\$1,000
Madison Elementary PTO	\$4,500
McMillen For Health Education Inc.	\$1,750
Pleasant Grove United Methodist Church	\$1,950
Presby Preschool	\$3,500
Rose Garden Recovery Community	\$1,000
Sleep in Heavenly Peace Inc.	\$5,000
The Center for Whitley County Youth	\$5,000
Tippecanoe Valley High School	\$4,000
Tippecanoe Valley Middle School	\$5,000
Turning Point Counseling Center	\$1,000

Total \$95,949